
Pantone 152 Orange

New Convenience – Same Control & Flexibility

3X the active ingredient –  
 Fewer SmartBox ® containers
3X the acres with every SmartBox –  
 Fewer refills
3X the efficiency –  
 Fewer number of pallets to store
3X the convenience –  
 Fewer boxes to load, more time to plant

SmartChoice® HC granular soil insecticide fits your innovative cultural practices. With dual modes of action targeting control of 
rootworm and seed-attacking pests, the high-concentration formulation offers convenience like never before. SmartChoice HC offers  
the same outstanding performance in narrow and twin-row applications. It fits across a wide range of soil types and geographies,  
including coastal regions. You get the convenience of fewer containers to handle and more time to plant. SmartChoice HC protects corn  
roots for healthier, stronger stands and better returns from the fields you plant.
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12-row planter — 600 lb = 330 acres treated

                16-row planter — 800 lb = 440 acres treated

            24-row planter — 1200 lb = 660 acres treated 
                     

Plant more acres with fewer refills  
with SmartChoice HC Higher  

Concentration Granules



MAXIMIZE YIELD POTENTIAL AND STAND PROTECTION 
CROPS: Field Corn, Seed Corn, Sweet Corn, Popcorn

© 2018 AMVAC Chemical Corporation. All rights reserved. AMVAC, Smart Choice and SmartBox 
are trademarks owned by AMVAC Chemical Corporation. 
 
Smart Choice is a restricted use pesticide. Important: Always read and follow label instructions. 
Some products may not be registered for sale or use in all states or counties. Please check with 
your local extension service to ensure registration status. All products are EPA registered.  
A290-054320 10/18

SmartChoice HC granules,  
another SMART Solution from  
AMVAC ® Chemical.

See your authorized AMVAC 
retailer for more information.
www.amvac-chemical.com amvacsmartbox.com

Amount of  
SmartChoice HC  
Required  
(per 1,000 ft of row) 

1.00 oz 

1.17 oz 

1.50 oz 

1.67 oz 

15 in or 30 in
twin row

2.2

2.6

3.3

3.6

20 in

1.6

1.9

2.5

2.7

22 in

1.5

1.7

2.2

2.5

30 in

1.1

1.3

1.6

1.8

34 in

1.0

1.2

1.5

1.6

36 in

0.9

1.1

1.4

1.5

PESTS  
Cutworms
Grape Colaspis
White Grubs
Wireworms
Seedcorn Maggots
Symphylans

RATES 
1.00 to 1.67 oz per 1,000 ft of row

CROP ROTATIONAL  
INTERVALS 
Corn – Anytime

Other Crops – 30 days

Pounds of SmartChoice HC Required per Acre at Various Row Spacings

APPLICATION INSTRUCTIONS

1.50 to 1.67 oz per 1,000 ft of rowCorn Rootworm Larvae 
(Northern, Western, Southern)
Sugarcane Beetle


