

3X the active ingredient – Fewer SmartBox® containers
3X the acres with every SmartBox – Fewer refills
3X the efficiency – Fewer number of pallets to store
3X the convenience – Fewer boxes to load, more time to plant

New Convenience – Same Control & Flexibility

SmartChoice® HC granular soil insecticide fits your innovative cultural practices. With dual modes of action targeting control of rootworm and seed-attacking pests, the high-concentration formulation offers convenience like never before. SmartChoice HC offers the same outstanding performance in narrow and twin-row applications. It fits across a wide range of soil types and geographies, including coastal regions. You get the convenience of fewer containers to handle and more time to plant. SmartChoice HC protects corn roots for healthier, stronger stands and better returns from the fields you plant.





MAXIMIZE YIELD POTENTIAL AND STAND PROTECTION

CROPS: Field Corn, Seed Corn, Sweet Corn, Popcorn

APPLICATION INSTRUCTIONS

Pounds of SmartChoice HC Required per Acre at Various Row Spacings

Amount of SmartChoice HC Required (per 1,000 ft of row)	15 in or 30 in twin row	20 in	22 in	30 in	34 in	36 in
1.00 oz	2.2	1.6	1.5	1.1	1.0	0.9
1.17 oz	2.6	1.9	1.7	1.3	1.2	1.1
1.50 oz	3.3	2.5	2.2	1.6	1.5	1.4
1.67 oz	3.6	2.7	2.5	1.8	1.6	1.5

PESTS Cutworms Grape Colaspis White Grubs Wireworms Seedcorn Maggots Symphylans	RATES 1.00 to 1.67 oz per 1,000 ft of row	CROP ROTATIONAL INTERVALS Corn – Anytime Other Crops – 30 days
Corn Rootworm Larvae (Northern, Western, Southern) Sugarcane Beetle	1.50 to 1.67 oz per 1,000 ft of row	

SmartChoice HC granules, another SMART Solution from AMVAC[®] Chemical.

See your authorized AMVAC retailer for more information. **www.amvac-chemical.com**



DAGLAGPHOSPHORUS PETICOLE Solid, Texic, (Teburghorus) Cyflethrau, UN 2221

SMARTCHOICE

Net 50 lbs

SMARTCHOICE® HC



© 2018 AMVAC Chemical Corporation. All rights reserved. AMVAC, Smart Choice and SmartBox are trademarks owned by AMVAC Chemical Corporation.

Smart Choice is a restricted use pesticide. Important: Always read and follow label instructions. Some products may not be registered for sale or use in all states or counties. Please check with your local extension service to ensure registration status. All products are EPA registered. A290-054320 10/18